HSN/SAC Taxable

Value

21,7A3.O4
21,7A3.O4

0.1 6

68.00 cm t 2,85,600.00
E &Ot

CGST
Rate Amount

SGST/UTGST
Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amounl

3,559 32 cm 2,42,033.76

%9
9

38245010 2 .!2p33 76
,42,O33.76

9% 21 .783.0!
21.783.O4

21 .783 04
21,783.04

43 s66 0B
43,566.08

9%
Total 2

Tax Amount (in words) INR Forty Three Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Six and Eight paise Only
Company's Bank Details
A/c Holder's Name : R6 lnfra
Bank Name : lclcl BANK

Renarks: A,/c No
05 11.2025 Branch
Declaration
W; declare that this invoace shows the actual price of the goods
described and that all particulars are true and correct